WAKEFIELD

100 2ND 50830
200 2ND 63800
306 2ND 70200
307 2ND 68000
405 2ND 52100
406 2ND 75480
409 2ND 8110
508 2ND 124180
200 3RD 21370
206 3RD 10670
208 3RD 17490
302 3RD 84540
303 3RD 23200
304 3RD 107000
305 3RD 22700
306 3RD 137000
307 3RD 54020
308 3RD 54200
403 3RD 38000
404 3RD 29690
405 3RD 31800
501 3RD 141000
502 3RD 2046000
503 3RD 17100
704 3RD 35430
800 3RD 16800
804 3RD 820
902 3RD 49000
1600 3RD 5020
1706 3RD 22470
1708 3RD 93000
303 4TH 46800
305 4TH 73000
306 4TH 106000
307 4TH 102300
402 4TH 119700
404 4TH 125000
601 4TH 15240
602 4TH 80600
605 4TH 15240

606 4TH 133700



701
706
305
308
312
701
102
104
106
204
206
208
304
305
401
403
607
701
703
705
805
102
103
104
107
201
202
203
204
206
303
404
404
602
802
803
804
903
905
1001
1003
1005
1007

4TH
4TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH

175200
223800
17400
98700
152000
176700
119370
59300
81800
91700
54900
70600
19000
38320
143000
48840
104500
151400
177200
172400
129800
174000
148700
184600
138000
117200
134000
164000
124600
123000
134900
18980
99850
124900
98500
188600
104400
10050
10050
6000
170000
177800
170700



1101
702
704
804
602
604
702
706
802
901
902
905
402
403
404
405
406
501
502
503
504
505
506
602
603
604
605
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

8TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
10TH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH

227000
192000
239000
98600
230300
10810
244590
42880
46300
128000
221500
94400
76000
147000
112000
98400
109200
71360
165000
146800
111510
112500
140000
142600
163400
95400
136000
29230
6430
111400
140700
99500
182000
81500
76000
150000
96600
237700
169000
178800
210500
179900
90000



622
623
624
626
628
700
501
502
503
505
506
508
603
604
605
606
607
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
808
810
201
202
203
205
207
303
306
401
403
405
407
502
503
504
505
506
601

BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
BIRCH
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CEDAR
CRIBBAGE
CRIBBAGE
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD

146700
130600
162000
236000
153600
7950
56000
58800
59200
105400
92850
54000
122000
142600
97500
174400
15860
39900
128120
72300
115600
86400
139000
110900
127400
135600
159900
96440
34300
68800
174000
100800
44800
22900
13560
86900
113800
100800
51000
57000
7570
13140
111000



603
604
606
607
608
609
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
701
702
704
705
101
102
103
107
109
111
201
202
205
207
209
301
305
307
400
403
405
406
407
409
503
600
610
614
616
618

DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
DOGWOOD
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM

48500
56580
86100
133400
13850
4040
121000
193000
179900
98000
10770
122400
139200
116600
120400
55010
196600
73700
77520
48800
16500
12500
45570
114900
16100
48500
47740
32300
86900
100000
74400
4130
100500
104900
67000
105000
161800
19100
1726350
426100
57600
8650
56940



620 ELM 13760

622 ELM 43550
700 ELM 14760
701 ELM 95210
705 ELM 92200
711 ELM 818750
804 ELM 137400
806 ELM 54080
809 ELM 33330
811 ELM 24100
814 ELM 176700
502 ELMLOTS1-5E 20240
101 FIR 12900
102 FIR 75700
109 FIR 56500
601 FIR 46000
603 FIR 48000
605 FIR 21920
607 FIR 35000
609 FIR 89900
700 FIR 95890
701 FIR 78700
703 FIR 75000
705 FIR 65100
707 FIR 86000
709 FIR 134600
711 FIR 124500
405 GROVE 69900
407 GROVE 57500
507 GROVE 353300
509 GROVE 658100
602 GROVE 132000
604 GROVE 157700
606 GROVE 79600
608 GROVE 144600
609 GROVE 316960
610 GROVE 101200
701 GROVE 130000
702 GROVE 45000
703 GROVE 40400
704 GROVE 75480
705 GROVE 85800

706 GROVE 86900



707
708
709
710
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
813
815
401
403
404
405
406
501
502
601
603
605
607
701
702
703
705
706
708
709
710
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808

GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
GROVE
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY

79400
72300
73500
134000
349710
71200
130900
90000
47980
119000
146800
87500
125000
67000
66300
133900
99500
162400
28740
144200
183200
190000
151400
119400
131200
107000
111400
138800
100800
144900
141400
88500
22700
141400
155700
76800
64400
63600
78700
63900
76200
70700
85200



902
904
905
906
908
401
404
501
502
503
504
505
506
508
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
701
702
704
705
706
707
709
710
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
901
903
904
905
906

HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER
JUNIPER

59000
93000
136800
105600
202000
10000
204500
125000
182900
12900
116500
143400
91300
34300
133900
122400
124000
121500
120000
100400
107000
142600
118100
154000
178200
181200
130100
25460
81700
121900
13340
86900
106300
48500
137700
61500
117900
57500
173000
167400
71000
127000
75600



908
400
401
502
504
506
507
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
801
803
804
806
807
808
809
901
903
904
906
908
801
805
806
807
808
809

JUNIPER
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
KNOLLWOOD
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE

96600
5450
5760

100400

86000
112700
189560
144100
133000
158600
151500
147500
145500
128200
130900
143100
140000
170600

12110
154200

94600
182700
158000
177000
157500
168600

13560

98400
104000
123700
123700
174400
128000
105000

95600
186300

76000
111000
141000
134000
157800
152900
156000



810
811
812
814
816
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
908
910
912
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
901
902
903
904

LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LAKESIDE
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
LINDEN
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE

125100
106600
69700
152000
86400
5700
186500
114600
14340
154000
128000
116200
144000
145000
180000
162000
116200
139300
111100
126800
155000
155000
8460
6000
10070
6000
10130
6000
10110
10040
10060
192200
195200
6000
6000
6000
10070
6000
10050
146400
10130
185200
10130



905
906
907
908
701
702
705
707
708
660
662
668
674
674
6,10,04E

MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
MAPLE
REDBUD LANE
REDBUD LANE
REDBUD LANE
REDBUD LANE
REDBUD LANE
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER

162900
6000
152900
10020
186200
117000
112200
129000
138800
3370
62110
43800
164500
24100
20



